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Procedure NA at night. Use Buffalo altimeter setting. 

RNP APCH.

884

26022

BUF ASOS

070°

071°

AKRON/JESSON FLD

AKRON/JESSON FLD

L

WOLUK

(IAF)

ZUGIG

(IAF)

 

 

 
 
 

 

N
E

-2,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 N
E

-2
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


